Appendix D — 19 August 2014 Executive

Extension and relocation of Silsoe CofE VC Lower School from 135 to 225
places and 8 place BESD provision, Silsoe

Extension to Edward Peake CofE VC Middle School from 480 to 600 places,
Biggleswade

Extension to Stratton Upper School from 1250 to 1650 places, Biggleswade

Relocation of Pippin Pre-School, Stotfold

Target
implementation
date

September 2016

September 2016

September 2016

January 2015

Funding

Gross
Cost

5,367,150

2,293,755

8,422,245

750,000

S106 Basic School
Total Need funds
1,762,554 3,604,596

2,293,755

3,219,451 5,202,793

750,000



